BUS # 23
Driver: Mr. Bruce

Bus Phone: 928-308-3807

Times and stops are subject to change.
All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER
LORNA DEPARTURE  6:20 2:45 1:15
FLORENTINE DEPARTURE X 2:50 1:20
SHELL STATION - HUMBOLDT  6:34 3:58 2:28
MORTIMER FARMS  6:39 3:53 2:23
POST OFFICE - DEWEY  6:45 3:49 2:19
DOLLAR STORE - DEWEY X 3:44 2:06
E PONCE ST & E TREVINO ST  6:51 3:46 2:08
12933 E SANTIAGO ST  6:52 4:47 2:09
13096 THUANA ST  6:53 3:48 2:10
PONCE ST & TIRADO ST  6:56 3:51 2:13
12917 DELGADO ST  6:58 3:55 2:17
E TURQUOISE CIR & WRANGLERS WY  7:02 3:40 2:02
E TURQUOISE CIR & PIMARD  7:04 3:38 2:00
E TURQUOISE CIR & ARROWHEAD LN  7:05 3:37 1:59
10258 E BUCKSKIN DR 7:09 3:33 1:55
MANZANITA TRAIL & TAPADERO DR 7:15 3:28 1:50
E LONG MESA & N CONCHO DR 7:27 3:14 1:38
N HONDO DR & E BOBCAT TRAIL  7:30 3:11 1:35
N HONDO DR & N CORD DR  7:31 3:09 1:34
9101 E MANLEY DR 7:33 3:07 1:37
9560 E RANCHO VISTADR  7:34 3:06 1:36
9439 & 9419 E RANCHO VISTADR  7:35 3:05 1:35
E RANCHO VISTA DR & N CARLA VISTADR  7:37 3:03 1:33
N CARLA VISTA DR & SPOUSE DR 7:39 3:01 1:31
N CARLA VISTADR & E BIGHORN DR 7:41 2:59 1:29
AM DROP @ LORNA  7:50 X X
AM DROP @ FLORENTINE  8:00 X X




BUS # 93

Driver: Ms. Angie

Bus Phone: 928-910-2783

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time.
Times and stops are subject to change.
All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER

7941 E ANNABELLN  6:35 3:56 2:26

7653 E SHIMMER LN  6:38 3:53 2:23

RUSTY SPUR TRAIL & E PARKVIEW DR 6:43 3:48 2:18

E PARKVIEW & N ANTELOPE MEADOWS  6:44 3:46 2:16
E DOG RANCH RD & N POQUITO VALLEY RD  6:54 3:36 2:06
VIEWPOINT PARK  7:00 3:30 2:00

MAYAS RESTAURANT & ROBERTS MARKET  7:05 3:25 1:55
7114 PUEBLO AVE  7:06 3:24 1:54

6144 N ROCKLAND DR 7:08 3:22 1:52

BROKEN WAGON WY & CATTLETRACKRD  7:10 3:20 1:50
7700 THELMA DR  7:12 3:18 1:48

5700 WESTERN BLVD  7:15 3:15 1:45

5260 WESTERN BLVD  7:17 3:13 1:43

5214 ROBERTRD  7:20 3:09 1:39

5360 ROBERTRD  7:22 3:07 1:37

5451 ROBERTRD  7:25 3:04 1:34

8640 BOBCAT TR  7:28 3:02 1:33

8660 BOBCAT TR  7:28 3:02 1:33

8775 ROWELDR  7:30 3:01 1:32

5780 CONCHO DR 7:32 3:00 1:30

65311 DESERT LN 7:33 2:58 1:28

8044 JAQUE DR X 2:58 1:28

8200 LAKESHORE DR 7:38 2:55 1:25

3500 TANIRD  7:40 2:50 1:20




BUS # 92
Driver: Mr. Derek

Bus Phone: 928-308-0372

Times and stops are subject to change.
All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER
STONERIDGE / 1645 THIMBLE  6:44 3:50 2:30
2700 NORTHRIDGE DR 6:56 2:52 1:22
8051 E CANYON LN  6:58 2:53 1:23

2794 MEADOWVIEW  7:00 2:55 1:25
2755 N MEADOWVIEW  7:01 2:57 1:27
8149 FRANK LN  7:09 3:05 1:35

NACE & EDITH  7:12 3:06 1:37

4071 N ROBINDR  7:15 3:08 1:38

BOYS & GIRLS CLUB  7:18 3:12 1:43

KATIE CIR & ACKLAND DR 7:20 3:14 1:45
4531 N KATIECIR  7:25 3:17 1:50

KATIE CIR & HOFFMAN RD  7:26 3:18 1:50
4541 N KATIECIRE  7:27 3:18 1:52

4543 N KATIECIRE  7:28 3:19 1:53

4513 N KATIECIRE  7:29 3:20 1:54

4370 N KATIECIRE 7:31 3:20 1:54

4330 MOBILECIRW  7:32 3:22 1:56

4330 N ROMERO CIRW  7:34 3:25 1:59
8500 E SPOUSE DR 7:38 3:28 2:02

8605 E TRACY DR 7:39 3:29 2:04

8686 E TRACY DR  7:42 3:32 2:06

SPOUSE & COLUBINE  7:44 3:35 2:10
MANLEY DR & CARLA VISTA  7:48 3:37 2:13




BUS # 94
Driver: Mr. Doug

Bus Phone: 928-642-2956

Times and stops are subject to change.
All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER

TRI CITY SURGERY CENTER  6:45 3:56 2:26
DELLS RAINBOW CLIFFRD  6:52 3:48 2:18
6661 SANDHURST DR 7:02 3:38 2:08
5640 N BRONCO LN  7:07 3:33 2:03
TUSCANY / ALCOMA  7:09 3:31 2:01
TUSCANY /SUTTON  7:12 3:29 1:59
TUSCANY / TAVISTOCK  7:14 3:27 1:57
3560 N KNIGHTS WAY  7:18 3:23 1:53
6244 E KNIGHTS WAY  7:19 3:22 1:52
3440 N DATE CREEK  7:22 3:19 1:49

3556 N DATE CREEK  7:22 3:19 1:49
PARADISE / VALLEY VIEW  7:26 3:15 1:45
6750 E STATERT  7:29 3:12 1:42
PRESCOTT EAST HWY / JOUSTERS  7:32 3:09 1:39
2970 PRINCESS  7:35 3:05 1:35

4185 N KACHINA WY  7:41 2:59 1:29
3901 N MAIN ST #138  7:46 2:54 1:24




BUS # 007

Driver: Mr. Tom

Bus Phone: 928-463-6295

Students must be at the bus stop 10 minutes prior to scheduled time.
Times and stops are subject to change.
All Transportation changes must be called into the office by 10am.

STREET / ADDRESS AM PM ER
VALLEY VIEW APTS  6:45 3:26 1:56
7521 E LAS FLORES AVE  6:48 3:29 1:59
4368 VERDE VISTADR  6:50 3:30 2:00
4490 AGUA FRIADR  6:52 3:32 2:02
MANLEY DR & CONESTOGA WY  6:54 3:34 2:04
MANLEY DR & TREASURE CIR  6:55 3:35 2:05
4680 N GRANADA DR  7:00 3:36 2:07
4401 N DUKE DR X 3:37 2:08
4569 PRESTON DR 7:03 3:38 2:10
ROBERT RD & NACE LN  7:04 3:40 2:12
TANIRD & LEIGH DR 7:07 3:43 2:14
3229 NVICTORRD 7:10 3:18 1:48
VICTOR RD & BARBRARD  7:10 3:19 1:49
8031 NANCYRD 7:11 3:20 1:50
ROBERT RD & NANCYRD  7:12 3:20 1:50
3328 TANIRD  7:14 3:23 1:53

3571 VALORIE DR & INK DREAMS FRONTAGE RD  7:18  3:11/3:47 1:41/2:21
3701 VALORIEDR  7:19 3:10 1:40
3729 VALORIE DR X 3:09 1:39
PLAINSMAN WY & KEARNY DR 7:25 3:03 1:33
TAYLOR DR & FLAPJACKRD  7:30 3:07 1:37
8800 YAVAPAIRD  7:35 2:57 1:27
3228 CONSTANCE DR X 2:56 1:26

3316 CORINEDR  7:36 2:54 1:24

3247 /3216 CORINEDR  7:37 2:53 1:23
2983 TRUWOOD DR 7:39 2:52 1:22

3127 TRUWOOD DR 7:40 2:51 1:21

BUSY BEE LEARNING CENTER X 2:58 1:28




